
Date:
CRTC I CC T/B T/B
Cat Instrum Can Theme Talk

ental Con Background Length

1 The Fletcher Henderson Orch. 34 Sing You Sinners X X :46
2 Ella Fitzgerald 34 Tain't What You Do
3 Bob Dunn 34 Fan It
4 Red Perkins 22 Hoe Down Boogie
5 Myra Johnson With Lucky Millinder And His Orchestra34 Silent George
6 Little Eva 21 Keep Your Hands Off My Baby
7 Jerry Lee Lewis 22 Breathless
8 Otis Blackwell 34 My Poor Broken Heart
9 The Jones Boys 21 The Whistlin' Man

10 Thurston Harris 21 Hey Little Girl
11 The Soul Stirrers 35 I Have A Friend Above All Others
12 The Temptations 21 Check Yourself
13 Robert Jardell 33 Jardell Two Step
14 Pérez Prado 33 Mambo Jambo
15 Miriam Makeba | The Skylarks 33 Make Us One
16 Tyler Yarema 21 Roll 'Em Pete X
17 Jimmy Boyd 22 Rockin Down the Mississippi
18 Miss Sharecropper (LaVern Baker) 34 I Want To Rock
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26 The Fletcher Henderson Orch. 34 Sing You Sinners X X 1:50
27
28
29

% Minimum: _____

English Lorne VanSinclair
Artist: Song/Track Title
(Do not write various nor compilation nor soundtrack) Note if it's a remix, or an instrumental

or other version 

Canadian Content CanCon _______ Total Number of Songs _______

Station Name of Show: Description of your Show: Start Time:

Backbeat Vintage popular music
Name of Host: End Time:


